
Name Home Mobile E-Mail

D. Kemp (President) 01342 712627

Mick Anderson 01293 776342 07958 231000 maxjor@hotmail.co.uk

Steve Anderson 07703 679512 smando3@hotmail.com

Dean Arnold 01342 717804 07714 575718 deanrelffarnold@hotmail.co.uk

Paul Arnold 07949 449922

Andy Baker 07738 629066 bakerandy926@gmail.com

Matt Barnes 07931 679879 matt.barnsey@gmail.com

John Bell 07881 292669 johnbell-55@outlook.com

Ken Blackmore 01293 884670 07726 833816 ken@kcblackmore.plus.com

Brendan Carney 07740 775113 brendan.crn@gmail.com

Lee Carroll 01342 715776 07733 324779 lee.carroll@independentbm.com

Steve Carter 07775 511793 stevejcarter1@gmail.com

Lee Challis 07950 400144 leechallis@hotmail.co.uk

Dean Chappell 07764 493123 dean.chappell@talktalk.net

John Condon 01293 782962 07754 441615 amarylliscondon@hotmail.com

Steve Craven 07814 448643 spcraven@hotmail.co.uk

Tony Dorey 07802 359123 tony.dorey@vistavis.co.uk

Andy Dymond 01342 716016 07834 486098 andrew@dy-tech.co.uk

John Edge 01293 884766 07836 743714 edgejap@aol.com

Nick Edge 01293 426194 07870 381261 nick@jpservice.co.uk

Gareth Ellis 07712 598667 gareth.ellis1992@hotmail.co.uk

Roy Forrest 07792 162351 royforrest@hotmail.com

Michael Fowler 07538 796660 fowler89@me.com

Phil Goodman 01342 714334 07860 284677 phil@goodmanelectrical.co.uk

Mike Gould 07710 478574 mike.gould@copthornegolfclub.co.uk

Julian Groves 01293 443575 07818 082644 julian.groves@blueyonder.co.uk

Michael Harbour 01342 717200 07860 352847 harbourhaulage@aol.com

Sarah Harbour 01342 717200 07802 675484 sarahharbour@hotmail.co.uk

Nigel Helyer 01342 712047 07860 231724 hhelyer@bt.com

Alex Hillman 07906 686235 alexhillman1970@gmail.com

Kieron Hollamby 01342 713671 07941 184930 kieron@broadbridge-eng.co.uk

Mick Knott 07766 576471 michaelcknott@hotmail.com

Michael Lavender 07359 434342 michaeljohnlavender1979@gmail.com

Steve Lewis 01342 713781 07703 531810 oldeggchaser.hotmail.co.uk

Brian Lovegrove 01293 535955 07743 971180 bwlovegrove@blueyonder.co.uk

Dave Manley 07986 268202 david.manley221@gmail.com

Adrian Maxwell 01342 714480 07765 145796 amaxwell@tiscali.co.uk

Steve Moore 07815 067231 havsumoore@hotmail.com

Michael Parker 07368 592753 michael.parker@sensiaglobal.com

Neil Paskell 07951 23886 paskell24@gmail.com

Henry Payne 01342 713826 07914 208001 henry@payneatpinehurst.com

Phil Quelch 07729 768569 philaquelch@gmail.com

Dave Rising 01342 713910 07734 316151 david.rising2@outlook.com

Neil Ruthven 01342 859076 07767 788980 nar65@live.co.uk

David Short 01293 425624 07759 338535 shrtfmly@blueyonder.co.uk

Dave Showell 07554 007974 davidshowell@hotmail.co.uk

Keith Smith 01293 776005 07889 516763 edgewise6@aol.com

Ian Spencer 07976 916504 ian.spencer@accent.ac

Terry Standen 07545 124959 terrystanden@yahoo.com

Anthony Wise 07877 866563 ant.wise@gmail.com

mailto:michaelcknott@hotmail.com

